E-Town Dolphins - 2025/2026

SWIMUILLE 54>

Parent Name:

Order Type (Circle One):

In-Store

Over Phone

Swimmer(s) Name:

Phone Number:

Email Address:

Total #
of Items
Ordered

Please enter the QUANTITY of suits or equipment you would like to order in the appropriate box.

FEMALE SUIT - Thin Strap

Arena Solid Light Drop Back
Black with HP Team Logo

FEMALE SUIT - Thick Strap

MALE SUIT - Jammer

Team Price: $68.20

Arena Solid Pro Back - Black
with HP Team Logo

Arena Solid Jammer -
Black with HP Team Logo

Team Price: $68.20

22

24

22

Team Price: $52.20

22

24

26

28

26

24

26

28

30

32

30

28

30

32

34

36

34

32

34

36

38

40

38

36

38

MALE SUIT - Brief

40

Arena Solid Racer -
Black with HP Team Logo

See equipment list by group attached!

Team Price: $44.20

24

Arena Elite Finger Paddles

Arena Freeflow Pull Buoy I

26

Team Price: $16.00

Team Price: $20.00

28

30

32

34

Arena Team Mesh Bag

Arena Elite Hand Paddles I

36

Team Price: $16.00

Team Price: $20.00

Black

XS

Swimville Kickboard

Navy

S

Red

M

Team Price: $19.99

Royal

L

Swimville USA

11800 Shelbyville Road, Louisville KY

Arena Freeflow Pull Buoy Il

Arena Ankle Band Pro

Team Price: $20.00

Team Price: $12.80
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E-Town Dolphins - 2025/2026

FINIS JR Stability Snorkel

OR

Team Price: $20.00

Arena JUNIOR Fins

OR

Team Price: $28.00

9-10Y

11-12Y

1Z2.5-15.5
AV

1.5-2Y

3-35Y

FINIS Tempo Trainer

Team Price: $51.00

FINIS Stability Snorkel

Team Price: $32.80

Arena Adult Training Fins

Team Price: $46.00

4.5-5

6-7

7.5-9

9.5-10.5

11-12

12.5-13.5

FINIS Swim Parachute - Red
(8")

Team Price: $36.80

OR

OR

Y-lon Snorkel

Team Price: $32.80

Arena Powerfin Pro Il

Team Price: $72.00

4.5-5.5

6-7

7.5-9

9.5-10.5

11-12

12.5-13.5

BACKPACK

Arena Team 45 Backpack -
Black w/ EMB Team Logo

Team Price: $86.00

OPTIONAL Name Embroidery ADDED to Backpack (+ $10) - Please Print CLEARLY!

Name:

Payment methods accepted: Cash, Credit Card, Check

Please make Checks out to Swimville USA

Official Use Only

Total Sales:

Cash Card Check

Initials:

Swimville USA
11800 Shelbyville Road, Louisville KY

a s

Shipping Options

O Freen Store Pick Up

Home Delivery Shipping Fee

Shipping Address:
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